
NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 97 91 96 98 95 575 197.7 772.7  GOLD

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 98 95 93 96 97 92 571 185.0 756.0  SILVER

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 95 94 91 95 95 93 563 177.8 740.8  BRONZE

4 Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 97 95 85 90 85 89 541 192.9 733.9  

5 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 96 84 97 94 81 544 186.2 730.2  

6 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 88 90 91 95 86 86 536 185.3 721.3  

7 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 87 78 95 88 80 524

8 Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 95 89 76 90 86 78 514

9 Derek Chan Selangor 82 83 75 94 89 81 504

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 90 77 77 89 93 77 503

11 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 91 78 82 91 84 70 496

12 Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 89 82 63 88 89 76 487

13 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 79 79 71 90 86 78 483

14 Siau Junyi Perak 83 90 67 87 80 70 477

15 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 70 63 74 84 67 69 427
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Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

Hafiz Adzha

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil

GRAND

8sec 6sec 4sec8sec 6sec 4sec TOTAL

Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 97 91 96 98 95 575

Hafiz Adzha Perak 98 95 93 96 97 92 571

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 88 90 91 95 86 86 536

Khalel Abdullah ATM 95 94 91 95 95 93 563

Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 87 78 95 88 80 524

Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 90 77 77 89 93 77 503

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 96 84 97 94 81 544

Derek Chan Selangor 82 83 75 94 89 81 504

Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 79 79 71 90 86 78 483

TOTAL REM

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - TEAM

2 1590 SILVER
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NR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

FNR Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan

8sec 6sec 4sec8sec 6sec 4sec

1 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 98 97 91 96 98 95 575 18x 1

2 Hafiz Adzha Perak 98 95 93 96 97 92 571 19x 2

3 Khalel Abdullah ATM 95 94 91 95 95 93 563 11x 3

4 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 92 96 84 97 94 81 544 9x 4

5 Irshad Arzuani Abu Bakar PDRM 97 95 85 90 85 89 541 5x 5

6 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 88 90 91 95 86 86 536 8x 6

7 Mohamad Ridhuan Mohamed ATM 96 87 78 95 88 80 524 7x

8 Mohd. Saiful Mohd. Shukor Perak 95 89 76 90 86 78 514 3x

9 Derek Chan Selangor 82 83 75 94 89 81 504 6x

10 Khairul Azri Mohd. Roslan ATM 90 77 77 89 93 77 503 4x

11 Hazalmey Awang Salleh ATM 91 78 82 91 84 70 496 5x

12 Mohd. Shafiran Abdullah Terengganu 89 82 63 88 89 76 487 2x

13 Ahmad Nazmi Ahmad Rafidzi Selangor 79 79 71 90 86 78 483 3x

14 Siau Junyi Perak 83 90 67 87 80 70 477 9x

15 Abdul Hadi Ali Terengganu 70 63 74 84 67 69 427 1x

16 David Daga ATM A B S E N T 0

17 Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff Selangor A B S E N T 0

18 Aziz Yunus ATM A B S E N T 0

19 Azril Mohd. Amin ATM A B S E N T 0

20 Mohd. Zaidi Mohamad ATM A B S E N T 0

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

07th May, 2010

Subang 02.04.2010

REM

Qualification Result

582 PERAK Subang 02.04.2010

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2010
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TOTAL X10BIL NAME ASSN.

STAGE 1

784.8 PERAK


